AVONUE

RESIDENCE

Avenue Residence 6
Developed By NABNI Real Estate Development L.L.C



NABNI
Developments

NABNI| Developments has an impressive track record as a developer
and an impeccable reputation for extraordinary quality in design

and material used, as well as superb attention to details that elevate
your life through artistic design elements that capture the height of
sophistication and grandeur.

Over the past 20 years, formerly known as Al Jaziri Properties, NABNI
Developments, was founded with the goal of providing selective
buyers with unique and unprecedented properties.
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AVONUE

RESIDENCE

Avenue Residence 6, by NABNI Developments,
offers a limited collection of 96 unique

I

esidences designed for those with a discerning

eye, a taste for the extraordinary, and a habit of
acquiring only the best. Experience a bespoke
lifestyle, effortlessly captivating presented

t
t

nrough amenities and offerings curated for
Nose seeking the luxurious alternative. Savour

daily experiences in bespoke hospitality, fine
dining, and unique residences. Experience

refinement & elegance like no other.
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Esteemed and
Distinguished
L()CElti()Il Ciy otk

Burj Al-Arab %
20 minutes | rr:f]::’h
. ) ) Dubai mall
- Discovery Garden Metro Station 1 min. 30 minutes
« |bn Battuta Mall 5 mins.
« Dubai Marina & Bluewaters 10 mins. :
Palm Jumeirah
« Dubai Mall and Downtown Dubai 30 mins. 15 minutes
. . Mall of the
« Palm Jumeirah 15 mins. Dubai Marina el R Emirates
. ) i 10 minutes sneh 20 minutes
« Al Maktoum International Airport (DWC) 20 mins. Bluewaters
10 minutes
- Burj Al-Arab 20 mins.
« Dubai Hills Mall 20 mins.
. Mall of the Emirates 20 mins. Ff;:\:ﬁ Dubai Hills Mall
- City Walk 30 mins. Ibn Battuta Mall 20 minutes
5 minutes N
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§ The Discovery Garden
R @ Metro Station
s 2 : 1 minute
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MALL

Attractions

& Facilities

The Pavilion

Ibn Battuta Mall

Xpo Mall

Grand Mini Mall, Jebel Ali
Shoppers Mall

Jebel Ali Mall

Festival Plaza
Centrepoint Store

Advanced Care Oncology
NMC Speciality Hospital
Life Medical Centre

Aster Clinic

Medcare Medical Centre
Mediclinic Meadows

T

Chubby Cheeks Nursery
The Arbor School
Nibras Int. School
Arcadia Global School
Bright Riders School
DPS School

Dubai British School

Emirates International School-Meadows
Dubai International Academy

Dove Green
Durham School Dubai

Carrefour

Spinneys

West Zone

Central Hypermarket
Emerald Minimart

Zabeel Oasis Supermarket
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Project
Features |

storey luxury apartments building
1 2 located at the heart of Al Furjan area

G + 1P + 10 floors

UNIT - Type

1 BHK 818 sqgft to 1954 sqft
2 BHK + MAID 1237 sqft to 2161 sgft
3 BHK + MAID 1979 sqft to 2827 sqft

Size Range Sq. Ft. No. of units

Stunning City and Dubai Skyline view

Fitted out with ltalian manufactured brands
Floor-to-ceiling 3.2 meter and double height reception
Built-in Siemens kitchen appliances

Branded Tooy chandeliers

Golden finish accessories

- Chiller free

« Secure G + 1 Podium parking + 10 residential floors

- Contemporary classic design

. Latest gym equipment from Technogym

- 24/7 security

- Smart home automation




Smart Home
Automation

|

Chiller Free™®
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Elegant
Textures

At Avenue Residence 6 by NABNI,
we merge architectural genius
with the finest materials, creating
masterpieces you call home.

AVONUE







Arrival
Experience 3

Step into a world of
unparalleled luxury and
elegance; every detall
IS meticulously crafted
to perfection at Avenue
Residence 6 by NABNI.

AVONUE









[Limitless
Panorama

Artfully constructed residences

with panoramic skyline views,
presenting limitless prospects
in Dubai’s vibrant landscape.

AVGNUE
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Refined
Living

Embodying luxury with
every detail, NABNI
transforms mere spaces
Into timeless pieces of art,
elevating the standards of
real estate craftsmanship.
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Modern
Simplicity

Infusing elegance into
simplicity, this bedroom
stands as a testament
to modern luxury,
offering a serene,
sophisticated retreat.

AVONUE



Kids Dreamy
Haven

Featuring a harmonious

nlend of soft pastel tones and
natural wood textures, this
modern twin bedroom creates
a tranquil oasis for kids,
accented with sophisticated
wall art and a statement
chandelier that adds a touch of
luxury.

AVONUE
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Culinary
Chic

Elevate your living
experience with the
timeless elegance of
Avenue Residence 6 by

NABNI.
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Refined
Dining

Discover the art of cooki

In a kitchen designed for

elegance, fully equippec

ng

with cutting-edge Sieme

1S

appliances for unparalleled

culinary experiences.

AVONUE

RESIDENCE







- Golden
- Serinity

Experience the
intersection of porcelain

tiles with a

marble finish

and magnificence. In
this sanctuary, every
morning transformation
becomes a journey,
where each detail is

meticulous
evoke a se

and tranqui

AVONUE

y curated to
nse of luxury
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Opulent
Relaxation

Rediscover yourself a
A space where every
wellness a juven

t sheer elegance:
Il resonates with




Marble
Accents

| |
Beyond mere functionality, this bathroom

IS a testament to the art of mte ior R
beckoning those seeklng comf
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Stone
Symphony

Exquisite marble with
captivating veining
and a polished finish,
creating a luxurious
and sophisticated focal
point in the elegant
bathroom design.
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Urban
Oasis

Luxury Awaits: Dive = :?Fﬂh

Into the serene oasis of
Avenue Residence 6 by
NABNI. Experience peak
tranquility.
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SWlmmlng Pool
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Fitness
Center

b Kil®
Swimming Pool




Kids
Play Area
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Building
Floor Plan
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UNIT - 104
TERRACE SIZE: 13.99 SQM

Key Plan

ADFACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW

BACE EDAD
TAR PARKING
ACTELS

ADIRCENT BUILDNRNG

| BULDENG:
ENMTRANCE

Q

METRD LINE
Pl | B CHA e

i

e (11 S =

1 BEDROOM

Legend (Meters)

UNIT - 104, 204, 304, 404, 504, 604, 704, 804, 904, 1004

1. Entrance 1.30 x 2.80
2. Living & Dining 7.00 x 4.00
NIT - 204, 304, 404 NIT - 504 .
Y Sl & = = 3. Kitchen 2.80 x 2.55
5. Master Dress 170 x 2.60
6. Master Bath 310 x 2.50
7. Guest Wash 215 x1.20
F1003 8. Laundry 0.80 x 115
i 9. Balcony “Please refer on the Layout
10. Terrace “Please refer on the Layout
o Applicable only on 1st Floor
- 1 VA | -
4 ‘ 4
s Ly
_ _
UNIT - 604, 704, 804, 904 UNIT - 1004
BALCONY SIZE: 14.23 SQM BALCONY SIZE: 6.95 SQM
W
| _~N
%
' E
SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
Key Plan uniT | Type | TEOOR
LEVEL
SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ. FT.
ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW @
SRR . 104 1st 80.87 | 870.48 | 13.99 | 150.59 | 94.86 |1,021.06
I 204 2nd 80.87 | 870.48 | 14.02 | 150.91 | 94.89 [1,021.39
304 3rd 80.87 | 870.48 | 14.02 | 150.91 | 94.89 [1,021.39
404 4th 80.87 | 870.48 | 14.02 | 150.91 | 94.89 [1,021.39
o 504 - Sth 80.87 | 870.48 | 1916 | 206.24 | 100.03 | 1,076.71
AR PARKING | oo o 604 6th | 80.87 | 87048 | 1423 | 15317 | 9510 |1,023.65
prom 704 7th 80.87 | 870.48 | 14.23 | 15317 | 9510 [1,023.65
ﬂ 804 8th 80.87 | 870.48 | 1423 | 15317 | 9510 [1,023.65
904 9th 80.87 | 870.48 | 14.23 | 15317 | 9510 [1,023.65
Ay g~ A METRE LINE
ADJACENT BUILDING o el MAINRGAD 1004 10th 80.87 | 870.48 | 6.95 74.81 | 87.82 | 945.29




1 BEDROOM

UNIT - 105, 205, 305, 405, 505, 605, 705, 805, 905, 1005

ll'.‘h

l - VA Y ,;,%
| . | 4
y ,:éi i /é UNIT - 205, 405, 605, 805
7 D% BALCONY SIZE: 17.96 SQM

4 e
i =
P

UNIT - 1005

Legend (Meters)

' - f .
| | ;: fﬁg , PR BALCONY SIZE: 1774 SQM
% i "é 1. Entrance 1.30 x 410
5 i J% _1' 1 2. Living & Dining 6.00 x 4.00
11 & - 3. Kitchen 2.80 x2.65
: | 4. Master Bedroom 3.70 x 3.90
: E-‘i 5. Master Dress 165 x 2.60
1 ©. Master Bath 2.85x 2.50
| | ! 7. Guest Wash 1.95 x 130
a L . l 8. Laundry 0.80 x 1.25
E s - | N [ N H 1§ 1 9. Balcony “Please refer on the Layout
-4;__L, :_F_._ 12013 5 - 1 :! 10. Terrace “Please refer on the Layout
——'-1 -In "'L i ; = L | Applicable only on 1st Floor
1 il ;i g, ﬁﬁ@, - UNIT - 305, 905
e g TR = w—— BALCONY SIZE: 14.95 SQM
:
g : 7 UNIT - 505, 705
{l §i ZAE BALCONY SIZE: 14.96 SQM

x
%
"x

i
UNIT - 105
TERRACE SIZE: 103.72 SQM W
FLOOR SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
& UNIT TYPE LEVEL
Key Plan SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ. FT.
Key Plan
y 105 1st 7780 | 83743 | 10372 | 1116.43 | 181.52 |1,953.86
ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW
ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW @ Pl - — Gy @ 205 2nd 7781 | 83754 | 1796 | 193.32 | 9577 |1,030.86
= ; — l 305 3rd 77.81 83754 | 1495 | 160.92 | 9276 | 998.46
|| ! ‘ || 405 4h | 7781 | 83754 | 1796 | 19332 | 9577 |1,030.86
1 e i :
1 T& Iif: ﬁj_ 1 -1 -'-'ﬂ 505 5th 77.81 83754 | 14.96 161.03 9277 | 998.57
S i | | 1BR
3 - b R LT ? i ' - 605 6th 77.81 83754 | 17.96 193.32 | 95.77 |1,030.86
BACK ROAD \ -1 P . PEDESTRIAN
BACK AOAD MBS ERUAN Car PARKING : ﬂ:ui dd ] o 705 7th 77.81 | 83754 | 1496 | 161.03 | 9277 | 998.57
ENTRANCE L . _'__I : | - o «
. | 85 r-i_r:rl_ : 805 8th 7781 | 83754 | 1796 | 193.32 | 9577 [1,030.86
Q d ) L_“_ g Q 905 Sth 77.81 83754 | 1495 | 160.92 | 9276 | 998.46
sl e e s ot A8 1005 10th | 7781 | 83754 | 1774 | 190.95 | 95.55 |1,028.49
MAIN £OAD ADIACENT SUILDING — i BN




UNIT - 107

TERRACE SIZE: 30.76 SQM

Key Plan

e — | 1 BEDROOM
YA K s b 00
AL

.

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance 1.20 x 2.60
2. Living & Dining 4.25 x 5.05
3. Kitchen 2.90 x 2.60
4. Master Bedroom 3.80 x 3.65
< 5. Master Dress 2.60x170
6. Master Bath 2.50 x 310
/. Guest Wash 1.20 x 215
8. Laundry 115 x 0.80
9. Balcony “Please refer on the Layout
T 10. Terrace “Please refer on the Layout
Applicable only on 1st Floor

UNIT - 107, 207, 307, 407, 507, 607, 707, 807, 907, 1007

AL < ! UNIT -107, 207, 307, 407, 507, 607, 707, 807, 907, 1007

BACKE ROAD
CAl FARKING
ACCELRS

ADJACENT PLOT LANDSTAPE VIEW

ADJACTENT BUILIMNG

BALCONY SIZE: 6.48 SQM W
: _~N SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
FLOOR
UNIT | TYPE
5 N LEVEL | sq.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ.FT.
) E
Key Plan 107 Ist 69.55 | 74863 | 3076 | 33110 | 10031 |1,07973
O 207 2nd 6955 | 74863 | 648 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW M
R cic S 307 3rd 6955 | 74863 | 648 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
| 407 4th 6955 | 74863 | 648 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
507 5th 6955 | 74863 | 648 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
1BR
! 607 6th 6955 | 74863 | 648 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
|
707 7th 6955 | 74863 | 648 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
BACE ROAD PEDESTHIAM
L AN EARRi S TRALICS 807 8th | 69.55 | 748.63 | 6.48 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
907 9th 6955 | 74863 | 648 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
e Q 1007 10th 69.55 | 74863 | 6.48 | 6975 | 76.03 | 818.38
METEC LIME
ADFACENT BURLDING g 1AM ROAD




UNIT - 108
TERRACE SIZE: 35.19 SQM

Key Plan

ADJACENT PLOT LANDECAFE VIEW

BACK ROAD
CARFARKING
AUUERY

ADTACENT BLNLEHNC

SELTY 0 mameoaD

METRD LINE

Y
T

: 9

-\.1 |

ARNNNNNN

UNIT - 108, 208, 308, 408, 508, 608, 708, 808
BALCONY SIZE: 5.71 SQM

UNIT - 908, 1008
BALCONY SIZE: 5.63 SQM

Key Plan

2 BEDROOM + MAID’S

UNIT - 108, 208, 308, 408, 508, 608, 708, 808, 908, 1008

Legend (Meters)

© 00N Ok WN ~

TINEES

14.

Applicable only on 1st Floor

Entrance
Living & Dining
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Master Dress
Master Bath
Bedroom
Bathroom
Maid’'s Room
Maid'’s Bath
Guest Wash
Store Room
Balcony
Terrace

1.30 x 2.70

420 x 6.00

275x 270

3.75%x 375

1.95 x 1.65

2.50 x 310

3.55 x 3.40

2.35x1.65

210 x 2.55

115 x 2.55

1.35 x1.95

0.80 x 0.70

“Please refer on the Layout
“Please refer on the Layout

ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW

BACK ROAD
CAR PARKING
ACCESS

ADJACTNT BILDING

Q

METECH LINE
MAIN KA

SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA

UNIT TYPE T_I;E(\)/(I:E

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ. FT.
108 1st 109.27 | 117617 | 3519 | 37878 | 144.46 |1,554.95
208 2nd 109.38 | 1,177.36 5.71 6146 | 115.09 |1,238.82
308 3rd 109.38 | 1,177.36 5.71 61.46 | 115.09 [1,238.82
408 4th 109.38 | 1177.36 5.71 61.46 | 115.09 [1,238.82
508 5th 109.38 | 1,177.36 5.71 6146 | 115.09 |1,238.82
608 S 6th 109.38 | 1,177.36 5.71 61.46 | 115.09 [1,238.82
708 7th 109.38 | 1,177.36 5.71 6146 | 115.09 |1,238.82
808 8th 109.38 | 1,177.36 5.71 6146 | 115.09 |1,238.82
908 9th 109.38 | 117736 | 5.63 60.60 | 115.01 |1,237.96
1008 10th 109.27 | 117617 5.63 60.60 | 114.90 |1,236.77




e —— ]

= B ==

2 BEDROOM + MAID’S

oo O UNIT - 106, 206, 306, 406, 506, 606, 706, 806, 906, 1006

R 7

i N
A, //%fﬁ %
4. 100 9 1

L

twm

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance 1.30 x1.70
2 2. Living & Dining 4.20 x 6.00
3. Kitchen 2.75x 270
4. Master Bedroom 375 x3.75
5. Master Dress 2.55 x 165
' % 6. Master Bath 2.50 x 310
e ///é’:ﬁ 7. Bedroom 3.55x 3.40
[T i 8. Bathroom 2.35x1.65
g ; A4 9. Maid’s Room 210 x 2.55
= 10. Maid’s Bath 115 x 2.55
11.  Guest Wash 1.35 x1.95
12. Store Room 0.80 x 0.80
UNIT - 106, 206, 306, 406, UNIT - 706 13. Balcony 1 “Please refer on the Layout
506, 606, 806 BALCONY SIZE: 15.03 SQM 14. Balcony 2 “Please refer on the Layout
BALCONY SIZE: 15.04 SQM 15. Terrace “Please refer on the Layout
Applicable only on 1st Floor
UNIT - 106 UNIT - 906, 1006

TERRACE SIZE: 49.85 SQM BALCONY SIZE: 14.85 SQM

W W
N N SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
~ ~ FLOOR
UNIT | TYPE | 520
% % SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | sQ. M. | sQ.FT.
Kev PI .~ Key Plan .=
ey Plan 106 1st | 10727 |1154.64 | 49.85 | 536.58 | 15712 |1,691.22
@ 206 ond | 10727 |1154.64 | 15.04 | 161.89 | 122.31 |1,316.53
ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW
it S it @ _.q,._",,l_._- - T 306 3rd | 10727 |1154.64 | 1504 | 161.89 | 122.31 [1,316.53
406 4th | 10727 |1154.64 | 15.04 | 161.89 | 122.31 |1316.53
|
: 506 Sth | 10727 |1154.64 | 15.04 | 161.89 | 122.31 |1,316.53
2BR+M
| 606 6th | 10727 |1154.64 | 15.04 | 161.89 | 122.31 |1316.53
| ! 706 7th | 10727 |1154.64 | 15.03 | 16178 | 122.30 |1,316.42
BACK EOAD - Tmi . . e SR ARG o
CarPARING - IRTEe R T gy Gk A e 806 8th | 10727 |1154.64 | 15.04 | 161.89 | 122.31 |1,316.53
: 906 oth | 10715 |1153.35| 14.85 | 159.84 | 122.00 |1,313.20
g LS Q 1006 10th | 10715 [1153.35| 14.85 | 159.84 | 122.00 |1,313.20
MAETRCY LIME i METES LIME
B ‘_-_'_‘—'—n—.-—._.___
ADJACENT BUILDING ' ol ADJACENT BUlLDING e | o BUAR R




UNIT - 102
TERRACE SIZE: 51.20 SQM

Key Plan
ADARCENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW @
|
BACK ECAD E&mﬁﬂ

CARLFAREING
ATTELS

ADJACENT BUILDING

METEC LINE
MUAIN ROMAD

4!

oS
N O

AN

7,

7 &

= W 77
Z o %//

UNIT - 202, 302, 402, 502, 602, 802
BALCONY SIZE: 15.21 SQM

UNIT - 902, 1002
BALCONY SIZE: 1512 SQM W

Key Plan

ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE

:
®

PEDESTRIAN
ML DN G
ENTRANCE

Q

MUETERCT LIMNE
SR "“—'—-L.. o MATN BOAT

BACEK BOAD
CAaR FARERNG
ACCESS

B IACEMT BMLEMNT

2 BEDROOM + MAID’S

UNIT -102, 202, 302, 402, 502, 602, 702, 802, 902, 1002

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Dress
6. Master Bath

/. Bedroom

8. Bathroom

9. Maid’'s Room
10. Maid’s Bath

11.  Store Room
12. Guest Wash
13. Balcony 1

14. Balcony 2

15. Terrace

Applicable only on 1st Floor

1.30 x 2.70

4.20 x 6.00

275x270

3.75%x 375

2.55x1.65

2.50 x 310

3.55 x 3.40

2.35x1.65

210 x 1.80

1.55 x 2.55

0.80 x 0.80

1.35 x1.95

“Please refer on the Layout
“Please refer on the Layout
“Please refer on the Layout

SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
uniT | TYpe | FEOOR

LEVEL | sQ. M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT.
102 1st | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 51.20 | 55111 | 16070 | 172976
202 2nd | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 15.21 | 16372 | 12471 |1342.37
302 3rd | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 1521 | 16372 | 12471 |1342.37
402 4th | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 1521 | 16372 | 12471 |1342.37
502 Sth | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 1521 | 16372 | 12471 |1342.37
602 S 6th | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 1521 | 16372 | 12471 |1342.37
702 7th | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 1521 | 16372 | 12471 |1342.37
802 8th | 109.50 | 1178.65 | 15.21 | 16372 | 12471 |1342.37
902 9th | 109.20 | 1175.42 | 1512 | 16275 | 124.32 | 133817
1002 10th | 109.21 | 117553 | 1512 | 16275 | 124.33 |1338.28




UNIT - 101

A1BE--|

TERRACE SIZE: 63.30 SQM

Key Plan
ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW @
o W $. 9 .8 8 —borhn Tater " e
" t' e R |
T SR e el R
| i,::gi ::?__. B remin 2 . '.If !
| e b g P _;._,éﬁ_ff,—""-" 5
l : | I8
i~ o | Hlltimrmu
BACK RCAD . = §
CAR FARKING i I,_I.L:U i b gl.-mug!
ACCESS - MTRAN

—d 5
-LJ.. SEERY SRAge—

=3
—

"

ADJACENI BHLINNG

METED LIME
MAIN ROAD

|E S %
9

- - =7
BT e :-:f,-"’a.-" E fj {'::
Y 7 %//‘/ﬁ L 7 ?f‘“; §

o

#11
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UNIT - 201, 301, 401, 501, 601, 701, 801, 901, 1001
BALCONY SIZE: 1015 SQM

Key Plan

ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAPE VIEW

BACK ROAD PEDESTRLAN
CAR PARKING BUILLHNG
ACCESS ENTRANCE

|

=3 3 5 —_— \J— f
ADJACENT BUHLDING e -l

METRO LINE
MARN ROAD

2 BEDROOM + MAID’S

UNIT - 101, 201, 301, 401, 501, 601, 701, 801, 901, 1001

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance 1.30 x 4.45

2. Living & Dining 8.20 x4.25

3. Kitchen 3.80x 290

4. Master Bedroom 3.80 x5.05

5. Master Bathroom 2.60 x 3.55

6. Bedroom 425 x 3.95

/. Bathroom 2.45 x 175

8. Maid’s Room 2.85x1.80

9. Maid’s Bath 215 x1.25

10. Store Room 0.60 x1.25

11. Guest Wash 2.05x 140

12. Balcony “Please refer on the Layout
13. Terrace “Please refer on the Layout
Applicable only on 1st Floor

SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA

UNIT TYPE T_IE(\)/(;E
SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ. FT.
101 1st 13745 |1479.50 | 63.30 | 681.35 | 200.75 | 2160.85
201 2nd 13745 |1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
301 3rd 13745 | 1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
401 4th 137.45 |1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
501 5th 13745 |1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
601 S 6th 13745 |1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
701 7th 13745 |1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
801 8th 13745 |1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
901 9th 13745 [1479.50 | 1015 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
1001 10th 13745 | 1479.50 | 10.15 109.25 | 147.60 | 1588.75
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Legend (Meters)

Entrance

Living & Dining
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Dress
Master Bath
Bedroom
Bathroom

2 BEDROOM + MAID’S

UNIT - 209, 309, 409, 509, 609, 709, 809, 909

2.70 x1.30
6.00 x 4.20
2.70x 275
3.75x3.75
1.65 x 2.55
310 x 2.50
3.40 x 3.55
1.65 x 2.35
2.55x 210

i o

5

© 00N Ok WN ~

Maid’s Room
Maid’s Bath
11. Guest Wash
12. Store Room

S

2.55x 115
1.95 x 1.35
0.80 x 0.80

UNIT - 209, 409, 609, 809
TERRACE SIZE: 2012 SQM

Key Plan

ADJACENT PLOT LARDECAPE VIEW
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UNIT - 309, 509, 709, 909
BALCONY SIZE: 17.21 SQM

Key Plan

ADJATENT PLOT LANDSCTAPE WIEW

CARFAEKING
BCCESS

ADIACENT BURDING

BALE ROAL - - I PEMESTRIAM
) =, =

13. Balcony 1 “Please refer on the Layout
14. Balcony 2 “Please refer on the Layout
N | TveE T_I[E(\),(éf SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ.FT.
209 2nd | 109.45 | 11781 | 2012 | 216.57 | 129.57 |1,394.68
309 3rd | 109.45 | 11781 | 1721 | 185.25 | 126.66 [1,363.36
409 4th | 109.45 | 11781 | 2012 | 216.57 | 129.57 |1,394.68
509 5th | 109.45 | 117811 | 1721 | 185.25 | 126.66 |1,363.36
609 2ERem 6th | 109.45 | 11781 | 2012 | 216.57 | 129.57 |1,394.68
709 7th | 10945 | 14781 | 1721 | 185.25 | 126.66 |1,363.36
809 8th | 109.45 | 11781 | 2012 | 216.57 | 129.57 |1,394.68
909 9th | 109.23 | 117574 | 1721 | 185.25 | 126.44 |1,360.99




UNIT - 210, 410, 610, 810

TERRACE SIZE: 20.25 SQM

Key Plan
ADJACENT PLOT LANDECAPE VIEW (Egi}
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BACK ROAD 3 | XL N
CAR FAEKING : [ [} egeiy
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UNIT - 310, 510, 710, 910
BALCONY SIZE: 17.21 SQM

Key Plan

BACK ROAD
AR PARKING
ACCERL

ADJACENT PLOT LANDSCAFE VIEW

ADIATENT DURLLMNG

MAETRO LINE
FAAIM ECrals

2 BEDROOM + MAID’S

UNIT - 210, 310, 410, 510, 610, 710, 810, 910

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance 270 x1.30
2. Living & Dining 6.00 x 4.20
3. Kitchen 270x 275
4. Master Bedroom 3.75x3.75
5. Master Dress 1.65 x 2.55
6. Master Bath 310 x 2.50
/. Bedroom 3.40 x 3.55
8. Bathroom 1.65 x 2.35
9. Maid’s Room 2.55x%x 210
10. Maid’s Bath 2.55x 115
1. Guest Wash 1.95 x1.35
12. Store Room 0.80 x 0.80
13. Balcony 1 “Please refer on the Layout
14. Balcony 2 “Please refer on the Layout
P T_I[E(\),(éf SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT.
210 2nd | 109.86 |1182.52 | 20.25 | 217.97 | 1301 [1,400.49
310 3rd 109.87 | 1182.63 | 1721 | 185.25 | 127.08 |1,367.88
410 4th 109.85 | 1182.41 | 20.25 | 217.97 | 13010 [1,400.38
510 5th 109.87 | 1182.63 | 1721 | 185.25 | 127.08 |1,367.88
610 2 BR 6th 109.85 | 1182.41 | 20.25 | 217.97 | 13010 [1,400.38
710 7th 109.87 | 1182.63 | 1721 | 185.25 | 127.08 |1,367.88
810 8th 109.85 | 1182.41 | 20.25 | 217.97 | 13010 [1,400.38
910 9th 109.63 | 1180.05| 1721 | 185.25 | 126.84 |1,365.29




J == ] Suite | Pent House (3 BEDROOM + MAID’S)
= 3 T [ ] ]
e S 54— | - 1
T e L S IRV, SUA () UNIT - 103, 203, 303, 403, 503, 603, 703, 803, 903, 1003
Ir .l_‘i ? e L ._:'—. 5}\ _.;-'2’?.. | I
| j .I?- :—; - L I
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[ —— _— i Legend (Meters)
a [ opm il , f z
3 .j o i i | i s = s 1. Entrance 1.30 x 1.95
o " i, I | - o e b __..h.h e - .. ..
G [ : 3 | ; 7/ 4 e - - y/ 4 P 2. Living & Dining 6.05 x 4.80
¥ e ' i s 4 3 b 5 4 1 .
-8 b= l 2 i ||'. | I L "fﬁl’ﬁ?z %; N af///ﬁ; . 3. Kitchen 2.70 x 4.90
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RN | 33.45 SQM 29.38 SQM 34.52 SQM 6. Master Bath 310 x2.50
—r R — | 7. Bedroom 1 3.65 x 415
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t;: | 1oL - ) 9. Bedroom 2 3.65 x 415
A R | 10. Bathroom 2 1.65 x 2.45
el & = - el 1. Maid’s Room 1.85 x 3.00
JlF BRI Rl |- | 12. Maid’s Bath 185 x 1.40
A B y i1 |l 13. Guest Wash 1.85 x 1.50
e ey 575 T 2 i3l 14. Store Room 115 x 0.90
12 1 . g I ' . ] 15. Balcony 1 “Please refer on the Layout
=1 A G 16. Balcony 2 “Please refer on the Layout
5 il M jg A y
" g it l g ;52 ﬁ///# g 17. Terrace “Please refer on the Layout
5 -'.-5_ 4 I I L A ey ﬁ.-’ ! Applicable only on 1st Floor
d | UNIT - 603 & 803 UNIT - 703 UNIT - 1003
' BALCONY SIZE: BALCONY SIZE: BALCONY SIZE:
UNIT - 103 33.67 SQM 29.56 SQM 26.16 SQM
TERRACE SIZE: 104.96 SQM UNIT - 903
BALCONY SIZE: it | Ty | FLOOR SUITE AREA BALC/TERR TOTAL AREA
29.60 SQM LEVEL | sQ. M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ. FT.
Key Plan Key Plan 103 st | 15768 |1697.25 | 104.96 | 112978 | 262.64 |2827.03
203 2nd | 157.68 |1697.25 | 33.45 | 360.05 | 19113 |2057.30
s SRERGISI I e @ S AR S L e o @ 303 3rd | 15768 |169725 | 2938 | 316.24 | 187.06 |2013.50
: ] Babmman = LA |
=R e = *""—"ff/ﬁ | | 403 4th | 157.68 |1697.25 | 33.45 | 360.05 | 19113 [2057.30
| ] | : s ol 1
| | et ?’% ' ' 503 S 5th | 157.68 | 1697.25 | 34.52 | 371.57 | 192.20 |2068.82
= it ; Al +
el 'ﬁi | 603 6th | 157.68 |1697.25 | 33.67 | 362.42 | 191.35 |2059.67
— W77 :Hnmm ——— | 703 7th | 15768 [1697.25 | 2956 | 31818 | 187.24 |2015.43
CHE SagEE _Jl et RS Faig ] maows. 803 8th | 157.68 |1697.25 | 33.67 | 362.42 | 19135 |2059.67
' | 903 oth | 157.68 |1697.25 | 29.60 | 318.61 | 187.28 |2015.86
| g . g 1003 10th | 157.68 |1697.25| 2616 | 28158 | 183.84 |1978.84
P it METRO LINE | METRO LINE
ADJACENT BUILDING e S ADJACENT Wllnjl-H_ﬁ.-----_-_---_-__"Lf el MARAGAR
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Floor
Layout -
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3rd Floor
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5th Floor
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6th & 8th Floor
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7th Floor
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Living Experience

Come home to Avenue Residence 6
info@nabnidevelopments.com
+9714 2566409
P.O. Box 13071, Dubai, UAE

All dimensions are in imperial metric, measured to structural elements, excluding wall finishes and construction tolerances. All materials are of high-end Italian brands, adding high value to the property. All images are used only for illustrative
purposes and do not represent the size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. The developer reserves the right to make high-level changes that reflect quality revisions/alterations at its absolute discretion, without liability.



